

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3003/2026

Satish Yadav S/o Ramkuwar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA (V. J.)

Order

16/06/2026

None present for the petitioner.

List this matter after two weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA (V. J.)),J